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Rigmor Rodin
Kickan Abrahamsson
Christine Lennero
Gunilla Lagergren
Carola Larsson
Emma Elmebro

Eva Skogaker
Monika Gustafsson
Anna Ingemarsson
Birgitta T.Ahlin
Lena Karlsdotter
Elisabeth Pettersson
Anna Strandell
Ann-Sofie Eriksson
Kerstin Ahlin

Nova Abrahamsson
Margareta Eriksson
Susanne Karlsson
Ulla Fredriksson
Annevi Dahlof
Gunilla Astrom
Monica Engstrom

Resultat (Netto)
41
42
43
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45
45
45
46
48
48
48
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53
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59
61
62



